
pachet birotica

I.D.: 84413630

Data publicarii	05.07.23	Coduri CPV	30199000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 924,23 RON - 924,23 RON

Descriere: foi parcurs $5 \times 23.53 = 117.65$ biblioraft $20 \times 10.924 = 218.48$ dosar plastic $100 \times 1.26 = 126.00$ folii doc. a4 100/set $5 \times 16.81 = 84.05$ evidentiator daco $10 \times 2.94 = 29.40$ separatoare $3 \times 12.61 = 37.83$ agrafe birou 33mm $20 \times 2.52 = 50.40$ registru casa a4 2ex/set $2 \times 24.37 = 48.74$ corector banda $10 \times 9.24 = 92.40$ plic c6 $200 \times 0.21 = 42.00$ pix albastru $23 \times 3.36 = 77.28$
